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Month 

No. of 
Week to 

Academic 
Session 

Dates in the 

Week 

 

Holidays 
No. of no 

Class Days 

No. of days 
available for 

holding 
Class/Exam. 

Remarks 

July 
2020 

1st 
 
 

July 
(01-05) 

05.07.2020(Sunday) 
 

01 06 UG Exam 
VU Practical Exam. 

for 2nd Year 
PG-Practical/Project 

Exam 

2nd 
 

July 
(06-12) 

12.07.2020(Sunday) 

 

01 06 UG Exam 
VU Practical Exam. 

for 2nd Year 
PG-Practical/Project 

Exam 

3rd July 
(13-19) 

19.07.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 UG Exam 
VU Practical Exam. 

for 2nd Year 

4th July 
(20-26) 

26.07.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 Commencement of 

Semester I,  
Semester III  

B.A./ B.Sc./ B.Com  

July-August 
2020 

5th July (27-31) 
August (01-

02) 

01.08.2020(Bakr Id) 
02.08.2020 (Sunday) 

02 05 Class from 
27.07.2020 
Starting of Admission 
of B.A./B.Sc./B.Com 
3rd Year students 
(Under old exam 
pattern) 
Class for UG & PG 

August 
2020 

6th August  
(03-09) 

09.08.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 Commencement of 3rd 
Year 
B.A./B.Sc./B.Com. 
(Under Old 
System)Class 
Class for UG & PG 

7th August 
(10-16) 

11.08.2020 (Janmashtami) 
15.08.2020 (Independence 

Day) 
16.08.2020 (Sunday) 

03 04 Last date of 
Admission of 3rd Year 

B.A./ B.Sc./B.Com 
Class for UG & PG 

8th August 
(17-23) 

23.08.2020 (Sunday) 
 

01 06 Class for UG & PG 
 

August-  
2020 

9th August (24-
30) 

 

29.08.2020 (Muharram) 
30.08.2020 (Sunday) 

02 05 Last date of filling up 
Registration form for 

Semester I  
B.A./ B.Sc./B.Com 

students 
Class for UG & PG 

August-  
-September 

2020 
 
 

September 
2020 

10th August 31st 
September  

(01-06) 

06.09.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 Class for UG & PG 
 

11th September 
(07-13) 

 
13.09.2020 (Sunday) 

01 06 Class for UG & PG 
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12th September 
(14-20) 

       17.09.2020 (Mahalaya)          
20.09.2020(Sunday) 

02 05 Last date of 
submission of 

registration fees of 
Semester I students 

UG without fine 
Class for UG & PG 

13th September 
(21-27) 

26.09.2020 (Birthday of 
Vidyasagar) 

27.09.2020 (University 
Foundation Day) (Sunday) 

02 05 Last date of 
submission of 

registration fees of 
Semester I students 

UG with fine 
Class for UG & PG 

September-
October 

2020 

14th September 
(28-30) 
October  
(01-04) 

02.10.2020(Gandhiji’s 
Birthday) 

04.10.2020 (Sunday) 
 

02 07 Class for UG & PG 

15th October 
(05-11) 

11.10.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 Class for UG & PG 

16th October 
(12-18) 

18.10.2020 (Sunday) 
 

01 06 Class for UG & PG 

17th October 
(19-25) 

21.10.2020 to 25.10.2020 
(Puja Holiday) 

02 05 Puja Holiday 

October-
November 

2020 

18th October (26-
31) 

November 
(01) 

26.10.2020 to 31.10.2020 
(Puja Holiday) 

01.11.2020(Sunday) 

03 04 Puja Holiday 

November  
2020 

 

19th November 
(02-08) 

02.11.2020 to 
08.11.2020(Puja Holiday) 

 
 

02 05 Puja Holiday 

20th November 
(09-15) 

09.11.2020  to 
15.11.2020 (Puja Holiday & 

Sunday) 

02 05 Puja Holiday 

21st November 
(16-22) 

16.11.2020 to 17.11.2020 
(Puja Holiday) 

20.11.2020 (Chhat Puja) 
22.11.2020 (Sunday) 

04 03 Puja Holiday 

22nd November 
(23-29) 

 

29.11.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 Class for UG & PG 
UG Semester-I,III 

Hons & Gen Internal 
Assessment  

November-
December 

2020 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23rd November 
30 

December 
(01-06) 

30.11.2020 (Guru Nanak 
Jayanti) 

06.12.2020 (Sunday) 

02 05 Class for UG 
Study Leave for PG 

Soft Skill 
Development (Faculty 

Development 
Programme) 

24th December 
(07-13) 

13.12.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 Class for UG  
Semester-I,III 
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December 
2020-  

 

25th December 
(14-20) 

20.12.2020 (Sunday) 01 06 Class for UG  
Semester-I,III 

26th December 
(21-27) 

25.12.2020 to 27.12.2020 
(Winter Recess) 

03 04 Class for UG   

27th December 
(28-31) 

 

 
28.12.2020 to 31.12.2020 

(Winter Recess) 
 

00 04 Class for UG   
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